greene g
{-gmstg &

2018 Grant Cycle Awards April 3,2018

Contiguous Counties
Boone
Calhoun
Carroll
Dallas
Guthrie
Webster

Municipalities
Churdan
Dana
Grand Junction
Jefferson
Paton
Rippey
Scranton

Schools
Greene County
Paton-Churdan

Commitments for 2018
Greene County Community Foundation
Greene County Development Corporation
Greene County Medical Center 3 of 5 payments
Thomas Jefferson Gardens 3 of 3 payments

Competitive Grants

Paton Paton to John Deere Trail
Jefferson Park & Recreation Gym Floor Replacement
Scranton Memorial Park Shelter
Jefferson Matters: Tower View Arch Alley

Rippey Repurpose Gym to Shed/FD

2018 GRAND TOTAL AWARDED

$41,803.00
$41,803.00
$41,803.00
$41,803.00
$41,803.00
$41,803.00

$250,818.00

$16,204.00

$2,984.00
$34,599.00
$40,000.00

$9,913.00
$12,258.00
$23,386.00

$139,344.00

Pledge
$24,000.00

$24,000.00

$140,000.00
$50,000.00
$20,000.00
$50,000.00

$39,300.00
$45,900.00
$47,264.00
$52,425.00
$80,000.00

$524,889.00

$1.2 Million




