

2018 Awards

2018 Grant Cycle Awards April 3,2018

\$1.2 Million

Contiguous Counties		
Boone		\$41,803.00
Calhoun		\$41,803.00
Carroll		\$41,803.00
Dallas		\$41,803.00
Guthrie		\$41,803.00
Webster		\$41,803.00
	_	\$250,818.00
Municipalities		
Churdan		\$16,204.00
Dana		\$2,984.00
Grand Junction		\$34,599.00
Jefferson		\$40,000.00
Paton		\$9,913.00
Rippey		\$12,258.00
Scranton		\$23,386.00
		\$139,344.00
Schools		
Greene County		Pledge
Paton-Churdan		\$24,000.00
	-	\$24,000.00
Commitments for 2018		
	ion	\$140,000.00
Greene County Community Foundati		\$140,000.00 \$50,000.00
Greene County Community Foundati Greene County Development Corpor		
Greene County Community Foundati	ration	\$50,000.00
Greene County Community Foundation Greene County Development Corpor Greene County Medical Center Thomas Jefferson Gardens Competitive Grants	ation 3 of 5 payments 3 of 3 payments	\$50,000.00 \$20,000.00 \$50,000.00
Greene County Community Foundation Greene County Development Corpor Greene County Medical Center Thomas Jefferson Gardens Competitive Grants Paton	ration 3 of 5 payments 3 of 3 payments Paton to John Deere Trail	\$50,000.00 \$20,000.00 \$50,000.00 \$39,300.00
Greene County Community Foundation Greene County Development Corport Greene County Medical Center Thomas Jefferson Gardens Competitive Grants Paton Jefferson Park & Recreation	Pation 3 of 5 payments 3 of 3 payments Paton to John Deere Trail Gym Floor Replacement	\$50,000.00 \$20,000.00 \$50,000.00 \$39,300.00 \$45,900.00
Greene County Community Foundation Greene County Development Corport Greene County Medical Center Thomas Jefferson Gardens Competitive Grants Paton Jefferson Park & Recreation Scranton	Pation 3 of 5 payments 3 of 3 payments Paton to John Deere Trail Gym Floor Replacement Memorial Park Shelter	\$50,000.00 \$20,000.00 \$50,000.00 \$39,300.00 \$45,900.00 \$47,264.00
Greene County Community Foundation Greene County Development Corporn Greene County Medical Center Thomas Jefferson Gardens Competitive Grants Paton Jefferson Park & Recreation Scranton Jefferson Matters: Tower View	Pation 3 of 5 payments 3 of 3 payments Paton to John Deere Trail Gym Floor Replacement Memorial Park Shelter Arch Alley	\$50,000.00 \$20,000.00 \$50,000.00 \$39,300.00 \$45,900.00 \$47,264.00 \$52,425.00
Greene County Community Foundation Greene County Development Corport Greene County Medical Center Thomas Jefferson Gardens Competitive Grants Paton Jefferson Park & Recreation Scranton	Pation 3 of 5 payments 3 of 3 payments Paton to John Deere Trail Gym Floor Replacement Memorial Park Shelter	\$50,000.00 \$20,000.00 \$50,000.00 \$39,300.00 \$45,900.00 \$47,264.00

2018 GRAND TOTAL AWARDED